
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish % Complete Comment

0 MSJC Renovation Schedule_2016-10-13 487 days Mon 2/22/16 Tue 1/2/18 15%

1 Schematic Design 68 days Mon 2/22/16 Wed 5/25/16 100%

2 District Review 16 days Wed 5/25/16 Wed 6/15/16 100%

3 Increment 1: Track and Field, Baseball 468 days Mon 2/29/16 Wed 12/13/178%

4 Design Development 37 days Mon 6/6/16 Tue 7/26/16 100%

5 District Review 10 days Wed 7/27/16 Tue 8/9/16 100%

6 100% Construction Documents - Track and 

Field

25 days Wed 7/27/16 Tue 8/30/16 100%

7 District Review 10 days Tue 8/30/16 Mon 9/12/16 100%

8 Geotechnical Report 0 days Thu 10/20/16 Thu 10/20/16 100%

9 100% Construction Documents 39 days Tue 8/30/16 Fri 10/21/16 100%

10 District Review 10 days Thu 10/27/16 Wed 11/9/16 0% Submit to DSA, District to provide 

comments during DSA review to be 

incorporated in backcheck

11 DSA Review 90 days Mon 11/14/16 Fri 3/17/17 10%

12 Procurement 60 days Mon 2/27/17 Fri 5/19/17 0%

13 Construction 90 days Mon 5/22/17 Fri 9/22/17 0%

14 Closeout 60 days Thu 9/21/17 Wed 12/13/17 0%

15 Football Off Season 155 days Mon 1/2/17 Fri 8/4/17 0%

16 Athletics Site Structures Package 412 days Mon 2/29/16 Tue 9/26/17 0%

17 Basis of Design package/list of possible 

vendors

18 days Wed 12/14/16 Fri 1/6/17 0%

18 Bidding and Award 30 days Mon 1/9/17 Fri 2/17/17 0%

19 Construction Documents by vendors 30 days Mon 2/20/17 Fri 3/31/17 0%

20 DSA Review and approval 49 days Mon 4/3/17 Thu 6/8/17 0% Review PC/Over the Counter Options 

with Vendors

21 Fabrication 75 days Thu 6/8/17 Wed 9/20/17 0%

22 Installation 30 days Wed 9/20/17 Tue 10/31/17 0% Aligns with Increment 1 construction

23 Football Off Season 155 days Mon 1/2/17 Fri 8/4/17 0%

24 Baseball Off Season 150 days Mon 5/15/17 Fri 12/8/17 0%

25 Increment 2: Buildings - Gymnasium, Locker

Room Building, Modular Buildings

412 days Mon 6/6/16 Tue 1/2/18 19%

26 Design Development 37 days Mon 6/6/16 Tue 7/26/16 100%

27 District Review 10 days Wed 7/27/16 Tue 8/9/16 100%

28 50% Construction Documents 25 days Wed 7/27/16 Tue 8/30/16 100%

29 District Review 25 days Tue 8/30/16 Mon 10/3/16 100%

30 Geotechnical Report 0 days Thu 10/20/16 Thu 10/20/16 100%

31 100% Construction Documents 62 days Tue 8/30/16 Wed 11/23/16 100%

32 District Review 15 days Wed 11/2/16 Tue 11/22/16 100%

33 DSA Review 75 days Mon 12/5/16 Fri 3/17/17 0%

34 Procurement 60 days Fri 3/17/17 Thu 6/8/17 0%

35 Construction 90 days Thu 6/8/17 Wed 10/11/17 0%
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36 Closeout 60 days Wed 10/11/17 Tue 1/2/18 0%

37 Basketball Off Season 135 days Mon 2/27/17 Fri 9/1/17 0%

38 Football Off Season 155 days Mon 1/2/17 Fri 8/4/17 0%

39 Baseball Off Season 150 days Mon 5/15/17 Fri 12/8/17 0%
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